DATE TIME SUBIJECT DURATION END TIME
Monday 16 |June 08:30
11:15
13:25 90 mins
120 mins

90 mins




DATE

TIME

Tuesday

17

June

08:30

SUBJECT

DURATION

END TIME

135 mins

150 mins

135 mins

105 mins

150 mins

11:15

13:25

90 mins

60 mins

90 mins

60 mins

90 mins

120 mins




DATE TIME SUBIJECT DURATION END TIME

Wednesday |18|June 08:30 60 mins
120 mins

13:25 90 mins

90 mins

Thursday 19 |June 08:30 90 mins
135 mins

13:25 90 mins

90 mins

Friday 20 |June 08:30 120 mins
90 mins

135 mins

135 mins

13:25 — 75 mins

Monday 23 |June 08:30 120 mins
150 mins




DATE TIME SUBIJECT DURATION END TIME
60 mins
13.25. 90 mins
60 mins
60 mins

60 mins




DATE TIME SUBJECT DURATION END TIME
Tuesday 24 |June 08:30 105 mins
11.10.
13:25 | NCHOISHYNCaRIPNPaRCTONNNN 90 mins




	New

