DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	DURATION	END TIME
Monday	16 June	08:30			
			Chemistry Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	
		11:15			
		13:25	Biology Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	
			Law Year 12 Legal Systems	120 mins	
			Physics Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	DURATION	END TIME
Tuesday	17 June	08:30	Eng Lang Yr 12 Paper 1 Lang Variation	135 mins	
			History Year 12 Tsarist Russia	150 mins	
			Eng Lit Year 12 Paper 1 Drama	135 mins	
			Year 12 Engineering/Product	105 mins	
			Computer Science Year 12	150 mins	
		11:15	Core Maths Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	
			Year 12 PE Paper 1	60 mins	
		13:25	Economics Year 12 paper 1	90 mins	
			Drama Year 12 Paper 1	60 mins	
			Psychology Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	
			Sociology Year 12	120 mins	

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	DURATION	END TIME
Wednesday	18 June	08:30	Law Year 12 Law Making	60 mins	
			Maths Paper 1 Year 12 Pure Maths	120 mins	
		11:15	Year 12 PE Paper 2	60 mins	
		13:25	Biology Year 12 Paper 2	90 mins	
			Physics year 12 Paper 2	90 mins	
Thursday	19 June	08:30	Geography Year 12 Paper 1	90 mins	
			French Listening/Reading Year 12	135 mins	
		13:25	Economics Year 12 Paper 2	90 mins	
			Psychology Year 12 Paper 2	90 mins	
Friday	20 June	08:30	Politics Year 12 UK Politics	120 mins	
			Business Year 12 AS Paper 1	90 mins	
			Spanish Listening/Reading Year 12	135 mins	
			German Listening/Reading Year 12	135 mins	
		13:25	Maths Year 12 Paper 2 Stats/Mechs	75 mins	
Monday	23 June	08:30	Media Studies Year 12 Paper 1	120 mins	
			History Paper 2 Year 12	150 mins	

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	DURATION	END TIME
			French Writing Year 12	60 mins	
		13.25.	Geography Paper 2 year 12	90 mins	
			German Writing Year 12	60 mins	
			Spanish Writing Year 12	60 mins	
			Year 12 PE Paper 3	60 mins	

DATE		TIME	SUBJECT	DURATION	END TIME
Tuesday	24 June	08:30		105 mins	
		11.10.			
		13:25	Chemistry Year 12 Paper 2	90 mins	